



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA(MAT) No. 236 of 2025

RAHUL PRATAP SINGH *versus* SMT. SEETU SINGH

Order Sheet

11/07/2025	Mr. N. Naha Roy, Advocate for the appellant. Heard on admission. Admit. Issue notice to the respondent on payment of process fee as per rules. Call for the records. List this case immediately after service report is received. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Saxena	